PLEDGE STATEMENT



The Michigan Clean Marina Program promotes and celebrates voluntary adoption of measures to prevent and reduce pollution from marinas and the recreational boating community. Certified Clean Marina facilities are recognized as exemplary environmental stewards of the Great Lakes and inland waters.

We pledge to:

- Become cooperative partners with the Michigan Clean Marina Program;
- Strive for continuous improvement in our daily environmental stewardship practices;
- Actively work to identify opportunities for practical or innovative practices that reduce and/or eliminate releases and discharges of harmful pollutants, sediments, the spread of invasive species, general refuse, and anything else that can damage aquatic environments at our facility, and in adjacent waterways; and
- Educate our marina staff, contractors and boating constituents about best management practices, and pollution prevention guidelines.

Environmental stewardship will be addressed within the following operational areas:

- Marina design and siting considerations
- Boater education and outreach
- Boat maintenance and repair
- Petroleum control
- Sewage handling

- Marina management
- Stormwater management
- Environmentally preferred purchasing
- Laws and regulations
- Waste containment and disposal

We understand that in return for our commitment, and certification as a Clean Marina, we will be eligible to receive all related benefits and recognition through the Michigan Clean Marina Program.

Marina name (please print)

Marina Representative (please print)

Signature

Date

michigancleanmarina.org



The Michigan Clean Marina Program is a cooperative effort of the Michigan Boating Industries Association, the Michigan Department of Natural Resources, and Michigan Sea Grant. Financial assistance for this program is provided, in part, by the Michigan Clean Marina Foundation, a 501 (c) (3) organization, and Michigan Coastal Zone Management Program, Office of the Great Lakes. In addition, the program is supported by the Great Lakes Restoration Initiative through the National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration.

CLASSROOM REGISTRATION



Marina Operators: We welcome your participation! This training website was developed by Michigan Sea Grant, in collaboration with Clean Marina programs in the Great Lakes region. However, freshwater marinasoutside the region are also participating. Because all Classroom participants are encouraged to work through their state's Clean Marina program representatives, the Clean Marina representative in your state will be notified about your pledge and registration.

Fee: \$100

Payment is processed through a secure secondary provider. By completing this form, you will automatically be registered to participate in the Clean Marina Classroom. After payment has been received, you will receive follow-up email messages regarding access to the Classroom.

Company		
Name		
Address:	City, State Zip	
Phone Number	Email Address	
Payment Information		
Check Visa/ Mastercard		
Name/ Company Name on Card		
Card Number	Expiration Date	Sec. Code

michigancleanmarina.org



The Michigan Clean Marina Program is a cooperative effort of the Michigan Boating Industries Association, the Michigan Department of Natural Resources, and Michigan Sea Grant. Financial assistance for this program is provided, in part, by the Michigan Clean Marina Foundation, a 501 (c) (3) organization, and Michigan Coastal Zone Management Program, Office of the Great Lakes. In addition, the program is supported by the Great Lakes Restoration Initiative through the National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration.